Team

Sassy Simpsons
Open Preliminary
Open Pre-Training
Regular Entry A
Regular Pre-Entry A

Extremely Competitive
Regular Pre-Training A
Open Pre-Training
Regular Pre-Entry B
Open Preliminary

Nana and her Kids
Starter 13 and Under
Regular Entry B
Regular Pre-Entry B
Regular Entry B

The A-Team

Regular Entry A
Starter 13 and Under
Starter 13 and Under
Regular Pre-Entry A

The Hot Mess
Regular Entry A
Open Training
Open Starter

Fab Four

Open Entry
Open Pre-Entry
Open Pre-Entry
Regular Entry B

Saucy Simpsons
Open Training
Regular Entry B
Regular Pre-Entry A

SL

Open Training
Open Pre-Entry
Open Pre-Entry
Open Starter

Step Left
Regular Pre-Training B

Julianne Kemper
Mary Sands
Sarah Gillan
Madison Quinton

Stephanie Stafford
Mikayla Hoffman
Jeramie-lee Nelson
Shelby Friesen

Reese Macpherson
Logan Johnson
Adam Johnson

Glynis WhiteRussell

Ava Treutler

Ella Treutler
Kennedy Cameron
Emily Tobber

Brenda Delamont
Kelly Stasiuk
Bryanna Tomayer

Derek Jackson
Kevin Kupsch
Sharon Roberts
Linnea Mckercher

Morven Smith
Nicole Gillan
Jamie Robinson

Shelby Dede
Lindsay Nowicki
Jennifer Linder
Jessica Schwieger

Jennifer Linder

CoverGirl
Ultra

Reese Pak
Austin Powers

House Mouse

Eli

John B Good
Stormin' Norman

Noddy But Nice
One Tough Cowboy
Strong to the Finish
Damzel

Slim Shady

Blondie

Daddys Dollars
Fwh Flight Of Fancy

Trip the Trigger
Countdown at Cape
Slow Burn

Cosmic

Casual Conduct
Willows W.B. Yeats
Carrera

California Sunshine
Devon Ridge Dudley
H.F. Okie Dokie Roper

Justifiably Jamie
Abriella
Another Waltz
Copper

Skeeter Quick Runner

43.0
57.0
57.8
57.1

57.6
50.2
65.8
52.5

50.8
69.0
61.2
52.6

50.4
45.8
74.6
71.2

394
56.9
74.0

56.1
68.2
69.8
50.1

57.5
54.4
62.8

58.3
64.4
67.3
55.0

76.8

Points Placing

157.1 1
160.3 2
164.6 3
167.4 4
170.3 5
174.4 6
174.7 7
177.7 8
178.8 9



Regular Entry A
Regular Entry B
Starter 13 and Under

Sitting Pretty Simpsons
Open Training

Regular Pre-Training B
Regular Pre-Entry B
Starter 13 and Under

Song Singing Simpsons
Open Training

Regular Entry A
Regular Pre-Entry B

Team Sandridge
Open Training
Regular Pre-Entry B
Regular Pre-Training A

Ride On Girls

Regular Entry B
Regular Pre-Training B
Regular Entry B
Regular Pre-Training A

Northwest Equest
Regular Pre-Training B
Regular Entry B
Starter 13 and Under
Regular Entry B

Extremely Sassy Blonde Bombers

Regular Entry B
Starter 13 and Under
Regular Pre-Entry A
Regular Pre-Entry A

Rosebush Girls 1
Open Preliminary
Regular Pre-Training B
Regular Pre-Entry A
Open Starter

Hogwarts School of Horsecraft
Regular Pre-Training A

Regular Pre-Training A

Regular Pre-Training B

Regular Pre-Entry B

Catherine David
Jessica Meilleur
Alexa Hubl

Christie Lewington
Taiya White

Chloe Racle
Morgan Quinton

Anna Rekrutiak
Madison Connelly
Olivia Mackay

Tricia Dahms
Karen Tomlinson
Kendyl Holt

Melany Wurm

Jessie Jane

66.2

A Midsummer Night's Dream 52.2

Sugar Plum Fairy

King's Ransom
Spring Fling

A Rose a Rio Eh
Performing Cameo

Lady Antebellum
Mr. California
Tremaline

Isaiah 40:31
Regal Jewel Il
Sky Hawk

Divina

Christine Martinovicl Arctic

Lisa Friend
Meg Boone

Jaclyn Aarrestad
Salina Bailey
Kayce Vaadeland
Casey Hyllestad

Mackenzie Hoffman
Addison Lentz
Annamarie Nelson
Callie Nelson

Amy Visscher

Mark
Creative Energy

Romeo

Tartan Grey

Willy Wonka
Rainbows to Ritches

Heathcliff

Fizzy

Ima Fleeting Illusion
Baby Doll Fletch

He's a Ten

Annakah Stadlwieser All Fired Up

Amy Minken
Haileigh Jolly

Charlotte Drew
Lauryn Hemmerling
Abbey Alexander
Jenae Roehl

Mr. Clancy Fancy Pants
With Eloquence

Reasonable Temper
Skip To The Music
Hilite GS

Baywatch

60.4

62.2
58.1
62.1
500.0

48.1
67.5
67.1

75.6
50.0
57.2

59.2
64.7
126.4
62.0

62.2
57.4
93.7
71.8

46.1
79.4
76.7
68.9

98.4
75.9
65.0
56.2

67.8
76.2
99.0
57.1

182.4

182.7

182.8

185.9

191.4

191.7

197.1

201.1
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Sweetie Pie Simpsons
Open Training
Regular Pre-Training A
Open Pre-Entry
Starter 13 and Under

Extremely Blue
Open Entry

Open Entry

Regular Pre-Entry A
Starter 13 and Under

Sugar Plum Simpsons
Open Preliminary
Regular Pre-Training A
Regular Entry B
Starter 13 and Under

Two TBs and a QH
Open Entry

Open Pre-Entry
Regular Pre-Entry B

Horse Power 2
Open Training
Open Training
Open Entry

TBA

Open Pre-Entry
Open Training
Open Training

Elated Eventers
Open Preliminary
Regular Entry A
Open Training
Open Training

Horse Power

Regular Pre-Training B
Open Entry

Regular Entry A

Win, Place, Show
Regular Pre-Entry B
Open Starter

Open Entry

Sarah Graham
Regan Todd
Lillian Simpson
Taliah Green

Hannah Oro
Brooklyn Green
Lyrah Thomson
Danika Nelson

Sara Zulyniak
Lisa Green
Minea Hill
Sophie Barker

Kolina Crowe
Jennifer Dean
Alannah Bedell

Myalee Evans
Andrea Thornber
Kristyn O'Byrne

Becky Galbraith
Julie Simard
Matthew Vinden

Samantha Pritchard
Katie Axani

Teagan Williams
Megan Yakiwchuk

Cristin Embury
Nicole Sheldrake
Brittany Mooney

Dominique Borduas
Mattea Wright
Bailey Kentz

Last Shaded Moon
Lasso's Lucky Lili
Skyefall

Apollo

Such A Boy
Blu By You
Saratoga Time
Buttercup

Scarlet
Darby

Elantra
Muffin

Simple Addiction
Scandalous
Rios Promise

WH Wisteria
Don of Time
CTR Ima Lucky Sign

Curtain Call
Azarius
Tomgar Viscount

Eridani

Fiona

Partly Cloudy
Accolayde

Lantango Bay
Imagin
Sandor i

Tuxedo
Great Advantage
Louie

104.7
65.6
69.4
66.7

68.9
68.8
64.8
68.7

94.8
71.6
65.8
76.2

61.5
82.6
82.2

98.5
113.2
61.0

51.7
500.0
50.7

47.2
500.0
500.0

58.6

60.8
500.0
70.3

500.0
125.6
500.0

201.7

202.3

213.6

226.3

272.7

602.4

605.8

631.1

1125.6



