Team			I	Points Pla	cing
Sassy Simpsons				157.1	1
Open Preliminary	Julianne Kemper	CoverGirl	43.0		
Open Pre-Training	Mary Sands	Ultra	57.0		
Regular Entry A	Sarah Gillan	Reese Pak	57.8		
Regular Pre-Entry A	Madison Quinton	Austin Powers	57.1		
Extremely Competitive				160.3	2
Regular Pre-Training A	Stephanie Stafford	House Mouse	57.6		
Open Pre-Training	Mikayla Hoffman	Eli	50.2		
Regular Pre-Entry B	Jeramie-lee Nelson	John B Good	65.8		
Open Preliminary	Shelby Friesen	Stormin' Norman	52.5		
Nana and her Kids				164.6	3
Starter 13 and Under	Reese Macpherson	Noddy But Nice	50.8		
Regular Entry B	Logan Johnson	One Tough Cowboy	69.0		
Regular Pre-Entry B	Adam Johnson	Strong to the Finish	61.2		
Regular Entry B	Glynis WhiteRussell	Damzel	52.6		
The A-Team				167.4	4
Regular Entry A	Ava Treutler	Slim Shady	50.4		
Starter 13 and Under	Ella Treutler	Blondie	45.8		
Starter 13 and Under	Kennedy Cameron	Daddys Dollars	74.6		
Regular Pre-Entry A	Emily Tobber	Fwh Flight Of Fancy	71.2		
The Hot Mess				170.3	5
Regular Entry A	Brenda Delamont	Trip the Trigger	39.4		
Open Training	Kelly Stasiuk	Countdown at Cape	56.9		
Open Starter	Bryanna Tomayer	Slow Burn	74.0		
Fab Four				174.4	6
Open Entry	Derek Jackson	Cosmic	56.1		
Open Pre-Entry	Kevin Kupsch	Casual Conduct	68.2		
Open Pre-Entry	Sharon Roberts	Willows W.B. Yeats	69.8		
Regular Entry B	Linnea Mckercher	Carrera	50.1		
Saucy Simpsons				174.7	7
Open Training	Morven Smith	California Sunshine	57.5		
Regular Entry B	Nicole Gillan	Devon Ridge Dudley	54.4		
Regular Pre-Entry A	Jamie Robinson	H.F. Okie Dokie Roper	62.8		
SLIJ				177.7	8
Open Training	Shelby Dede	Justifiably Jamie	58.3		
Open Pre-Entry	Lindsay Nowicki	Abriella	64.4		
Open Pre-Entry	Jennifer Linder	Another Waltz	67.3		
Open Starter	Jessica Schwieger	Copper	55.0		
Step Left				178.8	9
Regular Pre-Training B	Jennifer Linder	Skeeter Quick Runner	76.8		

Regular Entry A	Catherine David	Jessie Jane	66.2		
Regular Entry B	Jessica Meilleur	A Midsummer Night's Dream			
Starter 13 and Under	Alexa Hubl	Sugar Plum Fairy	60.4		
Sitting Pretty Simpsons				182.4	10
Open Training	Christie Lewington	King's Ransom	62.2		
Regular Pre-Training B	Taiya White	Spring Fling	58.1		
Regular Pre-Entry B	Chloe Racle	A Rose a Rio Eh	62.1		
Starter 13 and Under	Morgan Quinton	Performing Cameo	500.0		
Song Singing Simpsons				182.7	
Open Training	Anna Rekrutiak	Lady Antebellum	48.1	102.7	
Regular Entry A	Madison Connelly	Mr. California	67.5		
Regular Pre-Entry B	Olivia Mackay	Tremaline	67.1		
negatar re zitti y b	Olivia Wiackay	Tremaine	07.1		
Team Sandridge				182.8	
Open Training	Tricia Dahms	Isaiah 40:31	75.6		
Regular Pre-Entry B	Karen Tomlinson	Regal Jewel II	50.0		
Regular Pre-Training A	Kendyl Holt	Sky Hawk	57.2		
Ride On Girls				185.9	
Regular Entry B	Melany Wurm	Divina	59.2		
Regular Pre-Training B	Christine Martinovic	ł Arctic	64.7		
Regular Entry B	Lisa Friend	Mark	126.4		
Regular Pre-Training A	Meg Boone	Creative Energy	62.0		
Northwest Equest				191.4	
Regular Pre-Training B	Jaclyn Aarrestad	Romeo	62.2		
Regular Entry B	Salina Bailey	Tartan Grey	57.4		
Starter 13 and Under	Kayce Vaadeland	Willy Wonka	93.7		
Regular Entry B	Casey Hyllestad	Rainbows to Ritches	71.8		
Extremely Sassy Blonde Bomber	c			191.7	
Regular Entry B	Mackenzie Hoffman	Heathcliff	46.1	191.7	
Starter 13 and Under	Addison Lentz	Fizzy	79.4		
Regular Pre-Entry A	Annamarie Nelson	Ima Fleeting Illusion	76.7		
Regular Pre-Entry A	Callie Nelson	Baby Doll Fletch	68.9		
-		·			
Rosebush Girls 1				197.1	
Open Preliminary	Amy Visscher	He's a Ten	98.4		
Regular Pre-Training B	Annakah Stadlwiese	•	75.9		
Regular Pre-Entry A	Amy Minken	Mr. Clancy Fancy Pants	65.0		
Open Starter	Haileigh Jolly	With Eloquence	56.2		
Hogwarts School of Horsecraft				201.1	
Regular Pre-Training A	Charlotte Drew	Reasonable Temper	67.8		
Regular Pre-Training A	Lauryn Hemmerling	Skip To The Music	76.2		
Regular Pre-Training B	Abbey Alexander	Hilite GS	99.0		
Regular Pre-Entry B	Jenae Roehl	Baywatch	57.1		

Sweetie Pie Simpsons				201.7
Open Training	Sarah Graham	Last Shaded Moon	104.7	
Regular Pre-Training A	Regan Todd	Lasso's Lucky Lili	65.6	
Open Pre-Entry	Lillian Simpson	Skyefall	69.4	
Starter 13 and Under	Taliah Green	Apollo	66.7	
Extremely Blue				202.3
Open Entry	Hannah Oro	Such A Boy	68.9	
Open Entry	Brooklyn Green	Blu By You	68.8	
Regular Pre-Entry A	Lyrah Thomson	Saratoga Time	64.8	
Starter 13 and Under	Danika Nelson	Buttercup	68.7	
Sugar Plum Simpsons				213.6
Open Preliminary	Sara Zulyniak	Scarlet	94.8	
Regular Pre-Training A	Lisa Green	Darby	71.6	
Regular Entry B	Minea Hill	Elantra	65.8	
Starter 13 and Under	Sophie Barker	Muffin	76.2	
Two TBs and a QH				226.3
Open Entry	Kolina Crowe	Simple Addiction	61.5	
Open Pre-Entry	Jennifer Dean	Scandalous	82.6	
Regular Pre-Entry B	Alannah Bedell	Rios Promise	82.2	
Horse Power 2				272.7
Open Training	Myalee Evans	WH Wisteria	98.5	
Open Training	Andrea Thornber	Don of Time	113.2	
Open Entry	Kristyn O'Byrne	CTR Ima Lucky Sign	61.0	
ТВА				602.4
Open Pre-Entry	Becky Galbraith	Curtain Call	51.7	
Open Training	Julie Simard	Azarius	500.0	
Open Training	Matthew Vinden	Tomgar Viscount	50.7	
Elated Eventers				605.8
Open Preliminary	Samantha Pritchard	Eridani	47.2	
Regular Entry A	Katie Axani	Fiona	500.0	
Open Training	Teagan Williams	Partly Cloudy	500.0	
Open Training	Megan Yakiwchuk	Accolayde	58.6	
Horse Power				631.1
Regular Pre-Training B	Cristin Embury	Lantango Bay	60.8	
Open Entry	Nicole Sheldrake	Imagin	500.0	
Regular Entry A	Brittany Mooney	Sandor li	70.3	
Win, Place, Show				1125.6
Regular Pre-Entry B	Dominique Borduas	Tuxedo	500.0	
Open Starter	Mattea Wright	Great Advantage	125.6	
Open Entry	Bailey Kentz	Louie	500.0	